
ROUTE 1 (Tuen Mun) ROUTE 2 (Yuen Long,Sheung Shui) ROUTE 3 (Kowloon Tong)
Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup

Ocean Pointe 縉皇居 $2,730 06:30 Long ping 朗屏商場 $3,240 06:40 Harbour City 海港城 $3,950 06:45

Hong Kong Garden 豪景花園 $2,730 06:35 Covent Garden 華翠豪園 $3,240 06:45 Laguna Verde 海逸豪園 $3,950 06:53

Grand Pacific Views 帝濤灣 ,浪琴軒 $2,670 06:43 Tai Shu Ha Road West 大樹下路西 $3,240 06:50 Royal Peninsula 半島豪庭 $3,950 06:58

Grand Pacific Heights 帝濤灣 ,海琴軒 $2,670 06:43 RESIDENCE 88 譽 88 $2,670 06:52 Parc Palais 君頤峰 $3,450 07:05

The Drake - $2,670 06:45 Yuen Long Station 元朗站 $2,670 06:55 Madarin Court 翠華大廈 $3,450 07:10

Beaulieu Peninsula 蟠龍半島 $2,670 06:48 Fairview Park 錦繡花園 $2,350 07:10 Grand Excelsior 嘉多利豪園 $3,450 07:11

Aegean Coast 愛琴海岸 $2,670 06:52 Palm Spring 加州花園 $2,350 07:19 Parc Oasis 又一居 $3,450 07:15

Gold Coast PH2 Club House 黃金海岸二期會所 $2,670 07:00 Maple Garden 碧豪苑 $2,350 07:23 Kowloon Tong Station 九龍塘站 $3,450 07:20

Miami Beach 邁亞美海灣 $2,670 07:05 Huanggang Bus stop 皇崗巴士站 $2,350 07:27

Pierhead Garden 海翠花園 $2,670 07:06 Chau Tau Tsuen Bus Stop 州頭村巴士站 $2,350 07:30

New Tuen Mun Centre 新屯門中心 $2,670 07:14 Valais ll 天巒二期 $2,350 07:35

Brilliant Garden Bus stop 彩暉花園巴士站 $2,670 07:20

ROUTE 4 (Sai Kung,Wu Kai Sha) ROUTE 5 (Shatin,Tai Wai) ROUTE 6 (Tsing Yi,Tsuen Wan)
Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup

Sai Kung Town Mini Bus Stop 西貢市巴士站 $2,575 06:40 Parc Royale 聚龍居 $2,370 06:55 Grand Hoiizon 海欣花園 $3,980 06:30

La Caleta 盈峰灣 $2,575 06:45 Festival City 名城 $2,370 07:01 Villa Esplanada 灝景灣 $3,980 06:37

Tam Wat Village 氹笏 $2,575 06:52 Peak One 銅鑼灣山 ,壹號雲頂大門閘口 $2,270 07:07 Kwai Yin Court 葵賢苑 $3,980 06:45

Tso Wo Hang 早禾坑 $2,575 06:58 Pristine Villa 銅鑼灣山 ,曉翠山莊 $2,270 07:08 Kwai Hing Road Bus Stop 葵興路巴士站 $3,980 06:50

Sai Keng Village 西澳村 $2,575 07:04 Man Lai Court 文禮閣 $2,370 07:13 Riviera Gardens 海濱花園 $3,980 06:57

Villa Concerto 凱弦居 $2,535 07:07 Riverpark 溙岸 $2,370 07:19 The Pavilla Bay 柏傲灣 $3,980 06:58

Villa Rhapsody 帝琴灣 $2,535 07:08 Shatin Plaza, Citibank 沙田廣埸 $2,270 07:22 Yeung Uk Road Bus stop 楊屋道巴士站 $3,980 07:03

Double Cove 迎海 $2,535 07:14 Tsuen Tak Gardens 荃德花園 $3,980 07:07

Discovery Park 愉景新城 $3,980 07:10

ROUTE 7 (Fo Tan) ROUTE 8 (Lam Tsuen,Fanling) ROUTE 9 (Tai Po,Hong Lok Yuen)
Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup

The Palazzo 御龍山 $2,160 07:00 Lui Kung Tin Tsuen 雷公田村 $2,145 06:50 Tai Po Centre 大埔中心 $1,730 07:03

Eden Gardens 怡翠花園 $2,160 07:05 Shui Wo 水窩 $2,145 06:55 Tai Wo Mcdonald's 太和麥當奴 $1,730 07:05

Hill Lodge 曉廬 $2,160 07:05 Ping Long Village 坪朗村 $2,145 06:55 Tai Po Tau Tsuen 大埔頭村 , 水圍 $1,730 07:07

The Grandville 晉名峰 $2,160 07:05 Tong Sheung Village 塘上村 $2,145 06:58 Hong Lok Yuen Rd.East 20th Street 康樂園東  20 街 $1,535 07:15

Royal Ascot 駿景園 $2,160 07:10 Kau Liu Ha Bus stop 較遼下巴士站 $2,145 07:00 Hong Lok Yuen Rd.East 18th Street 康樂園東  18 街 $1,535 07:15

Kau To Shan 九肚山路 $2,550 07:14 Parc Versailles 帝欣苑 $1,730 07:03 Hong Lok Yuen Rd.East 23rd Street 康樂園東  23 街 $1,535 07:20

Deerhill Bay 鹿茵山莊 $2,060 07:18 Fu Sha Wai,Tai Hang Village 泰亨灰沙圍 $1,730 07:07 Hong Lok Yuen Rd.East 25th Street 康樂園東  25 街 $1,535 07:23

Villa Costa 蔚海山莊 $2,060 07:19 Nam Wah Po 南華莆 $1,535 07:10 Hong Lok Yuen Rd.West 10th Street 康樂園西  10 街 $1,535 07:23

Constellation Cove 滌濤山 $2,060 07:23 King Shing Court 景盛苑 $1,535 07:13 Hong Lok Yuen Rd.West 5th Street 康樂園西  5 街 $1,535 07:25

Savanna Garden 翡翠花園 $2,060 07:27 Tai Tong Wu 大塘湖 $1,535 07:35 Hong Lok Yuen Rd.West 3rd Street 康樂園西  3 街 $1,535 07:25

Sun Uk Tsai 新屋仔村 $1,490 07:40 Ping Che Bus stop 坪輋巴士站 $2,500 07:37 Nam Wah Po 南華莆 $1,535 07:33

Sze Tau Leng Tsuen 獅頭嶺村 $1,490 07:40

Wang Shan Keuk Tsuen 橫山腳新村 $1,490 07:43



ROUTE 10 (Tseung Kwan O,Shatin,Pak Shek Kok) ROUTE 11 (Tai Po,Tai Mei Tuk) ROUTE 12 (Kam Tin,Sheung Shui,Fanling)
Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup

The Pinnacle (T.K.O.) 叠翠軒 $3,950 06:25 Hilltop Garden 山頂花園 $1,855 07:00 Park Vista 峻巒 $3,240 06:41

Corinthia by the Sea 帝景灣 $3,950 06:30 Sheung Wun Yiu 上碗窰 $1,855 07:05 Riva 爾巒 $3,240 06:45

Hemera (T.K.O.) 日出康城 ,緻藍天 $3,950 06:38 Grand Palisades 大埔寶馬山 $1,855 07:11 Seasons Monarch 四季名苑 $2,780 06:48

Silverstrand Bus stop 影業路 ,銀線灣巴士站 $3,240 06:41 The Paragon 悠然山莊 $1,855 07:12 Tai Kong Po 大江埔 $2,660 06:50

Sceneway Garden 匯景花園 $3,240 06:55 Plover Cove Garden 寶湖花園 $1,855 07:17 Cypress Drive 邁爾豪園 $2,660 07:01

Yu Chui Court 愉翠苑 $2,370 07:08 Mont Vert 嵐山 $1,855 07:25 The Green 歌賦嶺 $2,660 07:03

City One 沙田第一城 $2,370 07:11 Beverly Hills 比華利山 $1,775 07:33 Sheung Yue River 雙魚河會所 $2,350 07:10

Garden Vista Bus stop 翠湖花園巴士站 $2,160 07:15 Tai Mei Tuk Tsuen 大尾篤 $1,775 07:38 Kam Tsin Village 金錢村 $2,350 07:10

University Station 大學站 $2,160 07:20 Woodland Crest 奕翠園 $1,630 07:25

May Fair by the Sea 逸瓏灣 $2,535 07:25 Nobil Hill 皇府山 $1,535 07:30

Providence Bay 天賦海灣 $2,535 07:27 Metropolis Plaza 新都廣場 $1,630 07:35

Fanling Town Centre 粉嶺名都 $1,535 07:40

Green Code 逸峰 $1,535 07:45

ROUTE 13 (West Kowloon) ROUTE 14 (Ma On Shan,Tai Mei Tuk)
Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup Bus Stop to/from ICHK

Round trip bus fee 2019-20 
(HKD per month)

Roughly 
pickup

Aqua Marine 碧海南天 $3,880 06:35 Sunshine City 新港城巴士站 $2,535 06:45

Harbour Green 君滙港 $3,880 06:40 Lake Silver 銀湖天峰 $2,535 06:50

Island Harbourview 維港灣 $3,880 06:43 Marbella 迎濤灣 $2,535 06:58

The Long Beach 浪澄灣 $3,880 06:46 Baycrest 觀瀾雅軒 $2,535 07:03

Park Avenue(Hoi Ting Rd) 柏景灣 $3,880 06:46 Sausalito 嵐岸巴士站 $2,535 07:10

Victoria Towers 港景峰 $3,950 06:50 Casa Marina Phase ll 淺月灣二期 $1,775 07:27

Grand Austin 柯士甸  8 號 $3,950 06:53 Tycoon Place 聚豪天下 $1,775 07:28

The Waterfront 漾日居 $3,950 06:57 Casa Marina Phase l 淺月灣一期 $1,775 07:29

Sorrento 擎天半島 $3,950 06:58 Tsim Uk Bus stop 詹屋巴士站 $1,775 07:34

Manhattan Hill 曼克頓山 $3,880 07:05 Po Sam Pai Village 布心排 $1,775 07:35

Villa Esplanada 美孚新村 $3,980 07:10 Ting Kok Village 汀角村 $1,775 07:37

Ha Hang, Ting Kok Road 下坑，汀角路 $1,775 07:35 Shan Liu Bus stop 山寮巴士站 $1,775 07:40

Fortune Garden 雅景花園 $1,775 07:38


